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FAA-2007-29015
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FAA-2008-0517
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Document Id

FAA-2007-29015-0150

FAA-2008-0665-0002

FAA-2008-0802-0002

FAA-2007-27812-0040

FAA-2007-27899-0008

FAA-2008-0855-0002

FAA-2008-0907-0001

FAA-2008-0691-0003

FAA-2008-0694-0002

FAA-2007-29015-0151

FAA-2007-29015-0151.1

FAA-2008-0517-0058

FAA-2008-0517-0058.2

FAA-2008-0517-0058.1

FAA-2008-0221-0094

Title

William J. Applegate

Loren E. Baker, Jr

David A. Guerrieri

Modification of Certain
Medical Standards and
Procedures and
Duration of Certain
Medical Certificates;
Correcting Amendment

Airworthiness
Standards: Rotorcraft
Turbine Engines One-
Engine- Inoperative
(OEI) Ratings, Type
Certification Standards

Sandra M. Krier

Gary J. Ohlinger -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP08S00012

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8BEA0010

D.J. Duerr -
Comments

D.J. Duerr -
Comments

The Port Authority of
New York and New
Jersey

The Port Authority of
New York and New
Jersey

The Port Authority of
New York and New
Jersey

The Port Authority of
New York and New
Jersey

Date
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08/16/2008

08/16/2008

08/16/2008

08/18/2008
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FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0855

FAA-2008-0649

FAA-2008-0892

FAA-2008-0470

FAA-2008-0912

FAA-2007-28283

FAA-2007-27311

FAA-2008-0642

FAA-2008-0888

FAA-2008-0622

FAA-2008-0221-0094.1

FAA-2008-0221-0094.2

FAA-2008-0855-0003

FAA-2008-0649-0003

FAA-2008-0892-0001

FAA-2008-0470-0005

FAA-2008-0912-0001

FAA-2007-28283-0009

FAA-2007-27311-0010

FAA-2008-0642-0003

FAA-2008-0888-0001

FAA-2008-0622-0003

The Port Authority of 08/18/2008 Posted
New York and New

Jersey

The Port Authority of 08/18/2008 Posted
New York and New

Jersey

Richard James 08/18/2008 Posted

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; DG

Flugzeugbau GmbH

Model DG-500MB

Powered Sailplanes

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; Maule

Aerospace Technology,

Inc. Models M-4, M-5,

M-6, M-7, and M-8

Series Airplanes

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; APEX
Aircraft Model CAP 10

B Airplanes

Agency Information 08/19/2008 Posted
Collection Activity

Seeking OMB Approval

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 737-600, -700,

-700C, -800 and -900

Series Airplanes

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Standards; Engine
Control System

Requirements

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; Empresa

Brasileira de

Aeronautica S.A.

(EMBRAER) Model

EMB-135 Airplanes,

and Model EMB-145, -

145ER, -145MR, -

145LR, -145XR, -

145MP, and -145EP

Airplanes

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; Bombardier

Model CL-600-2B19

(Regional Jet Series

100 and 440)

Airplanes

Airworthiness 08/19/2008 Posted
Directives; BAE

Systems (Operations)

PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
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SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES
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FAA-2008-0913

FAA-2008-0914

FAA-2008-0891

FAA-2008-0627

FAA-2007-29174

FAA-2006-25755

FAA-2008-0915

FAA-2008-0916

FAA-2008-0714

FAA-2008-0589

FAA-2008-0627

FAA-2008-0627

FAA-2008-0627

FAA-2008-0913-0001

FAA-2008-0914-0001

FAA-2008-0891-0001

FAA-2008-0627-0003

FAA-2007-29174-0010

FAA-2006-25755-0108

FAA-2008-0915-0001

FAA-2008-0916-0001

FAA-2008-0714-0002

FAA-2008-0589-0002

FAA-2008-0627-0004

FAA-2008-0627-0004.2

FAA-2008-0627-0004.1

Limited (Jetstream)
Model 4101 Airplanes

First Meeting,
RTCAIPMC New
Special Committee
219: Attitude and
Heading Reference
Systems (AHRS)

Supplemental Notice
for the National Parks
Overflights Advisory
Group Aviation
Rulemaking
Committee Meeting

Airworthiness
Directives; Viking Air
Limited DHC-6 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; EADS
SOCATA Model TBM
700 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200cC, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Operating Limitations
at New York LaGuardia
Airport; Notice of
Order

Fifth Meeting, RTCA
Special Committee
216: Aeronautical
System Security

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter

Dirk Deja

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER
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& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
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FAA-2008-0891

FAA-2008-0891

FAA-2008-0891
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FAA-2008-0886

FAA-2008-0892

FAA-2008-0892

FAA-2008-0892

FAA-2008-0892

FAA-2008-0892

FAA-2008-0470-0006

FAA-2008-0470-0006.1

FAA-2008-0470-0006.2

FAA-2008-0649-0004

FAA-2008-0649-0004.1

FAA-2008-0649-0004.2

FAA-2008-0891-0002

FAA-2008-0891-0002.1

FAA-2008-0891-0002.2

FAA-2008-0891-0002.3

FAA-2008-0886-0002

FAA-2008-0886-0002.1

FAA-2008-0892-0003

FAA-2008-0892-0002

FAA-2008-0892-0002.1

FAA-2008-0892-0002.2

FAA-2008-0892-0002.3

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Regional Airline
Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Regional Airline
Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Anonymous

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Concern
Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008
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08/19/2008

Posted
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Posted

Posted
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SUPPORTING
& RELATED
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SUPPORTING
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MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2001-10857

FAA-2001-10857
FAA-2001-10857

FAA-2001-10857

FAA-2008-0420

FAA-2007-0043

FAA-2007-0043

FAA-2007-29281

FAA-2007-29281

FAA-2008-0738

FAA-2008-0855

FAA-2008-0855

FAA-2008-0628

FAA-2008-0917

FAA-2008-0918

FAA-2008-0919

FAA-2008-0920

FAA-2001-10857-0009.1 Department of

FAA-2001-10857-0009

FAA-2001-10857-0009.2

FAA-2001-10857-0009.3

FAA-2008-0420-0010

FAA-2007-0043-0009

FAA-2007-0043-0009.1

FAA-2007-29281-0027

FAA-2007-29281-0027.1

FAA-2008-0738-0002

FAA-2008-0855-0004

FAA-2008-0855-0005

FAA-2008-0628-0001

FAA-2008-0917-0001

FAA-2008-0918-0001

FAA-2008-0919-0001

FAA-2008-0920-0001

Defense - Renewal
Request

See Attachments

Department of
Defense - Attachment
of Renewal Request

Department of
Defense - Attachment
of FAA Decision

Dr. Klaus Dreier

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

National Air
Transportation
Association

National Air
Transportation
Association

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Acknowledgement
Letter

Kevin Hankins

Robert J. Culver

Revision of Restricted
Area 5107A; White
Sands Missile Range,
NM

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Notice of Intent To
Rule on Request To
Release Airport
Property at the Rialto
Municipal Airport,
Rialto, CA

Notice Before Waiver
With Respect to Land
at Baltimore-
Washington
International Airport,
Baltimore, MD

Agency Information

08/19/2008

08/19/2008
08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/19/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0921

FAA-2008-0370

FAA-2008-0922

FAA-2008-0666

FAA-2008-0843

FAA-2007-0359

FAA-2008-0765

FAA-2008-0765

FAA-2008-0761

FAA-2008-0761

FAA-2008-0855

FAA-2008-0660

FAA-2008-0660

FAA-2008-0898

FAA-2008-0903

FAA-2008-0899

FAA-2008-0921-0001

FAA-2008-0370-0004

FAA-2008-0922-0001

FAA-2008-0666-0001

FAA-2008-0843-0002

FAA-2007-0359-0012

FAA-2008-0765-0003

FAA-2008-0765-0003.1

FAA-2008-0761-0003

FAA-2008-0761-0003.1

FAA-2008-0855-0006

FAA-2008-0660-0002

FAA-2008-0660-0002.1

FAA-2008-0898-0001

FAA-2008-0903-0001

FAA-2008-0899-0001

Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Notice of Policy
Regarding Runway
Closures During the
Winter Season

Petitions for
Exemption; Summary
of Petitions Received

Governmental
Industry Aeronautical
Charting Forum
Meeting

Removal of Class E
Airspace; Chicago, IL

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Postponing Case -
CPO8WP0O002

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Sentient Flight Group,
Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Sentinent Flight
Group, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Sentinent Flight
Group, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

James R. Campisi

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200 and
767-300 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna
Model 560 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Honeywell

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/20/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0924

FAA-2008-0887

FAA-2008-0889

FAA-2008-0902

FAA-2008-0902

FAA-2008-0778

FAA-2008-0779

FAA-2008-0740

FAA-2008-0740

FAA-2008-0237

FAA-2008-0925

FAA-2008-0927

FAA-2008-0924-0001

FAA-2008-0887-0001

FAA-2008-0889-0001

FAA-2008-0902-0002

FAA-2008-0902-0002.1

FAA-2008-0778-0002

FAA-2008-0779-0002

FAA-2008-0740-0004

FAA-2008-0740-0004.1

FAA-2008-0237-0022

FAA-2008-0925-0001

FAA-2008-0927-0001

Flight Management
Systems (FMSs)
Equipped with
Honeywell NZ-2000
Navigation Computers
and Honeywell 1C-800
or IC-800E Integrated
Avionics Computers;
as Installed on Various
Transport Category
Airplanes

Approval of Noise
Compatibility Program;
Centennial Airport,
Englewood, CO; FAA

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited Model BAE 146
and Avro 146-RJ
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model ERJ
170 and ERJ 190
Airplanes

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S./DOT/OST- Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O8GL0005

U.S.DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP8NMO005

Lockheed Martin
Aeronautics

Lockheed Martin
Aeronautics

U.S. Airways, Inc. -
Notice of Deposition of
Melissa Szeg -
CPOBEA0006

James C. Warren -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Honeywell
International -

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

08/21/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0927

FAA-2008-0215

FAA-2008-0905

FAA-2008-0826

FAA-2008-0752

Exemption/Rulemaking

FAA-2008-0927-0002 Honeywell
International -
Exemption/Rulemaking

FAA-2008-0215-0002 Approval of Application

FAA-2008-0905-0002 Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

FAA-2008-0826-0003 Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

FAA-2008-0752-0001 Airworthiness
Directives; Pratt and
Whitney Canada
(P&WC) JT15D-5; -5B;
-5F; and -5R Turbofan
Engines

*** End of Search Results ***

08/21/2008

08/21/2008
08/22/2008

08/22/2008

08/22/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



